
BDD DIVERSION OCTOBER 2022

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter
CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2022 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

10/1/2022 7859.458 7810.173 7665.75 438.849 5.47 16.786792 1395.296 4282.0006 0.045
10/2/2022 7859.458 7815.643 7665.75 438.894 5.425 16.648692 1400.721 4298.6493 0.045
10/3/2022 7859.458 7819.001 7666.165 438.922 3.745 11.492968 1404.466 4310.1422 0.028
10/4/2022 7859.458 7819.001 7671.498 438.96 5.295 16.249737 1409.761 4326.392 0.038
10/5/2022 7861.803 7819.001 7674.273 439 5.08 15.589927 1414.841 4341.9819 0.04
10/6/2022 7866.744 7819.042 7674.331 439.031 5.009 15.372036 1419.85 4357.3539 0.031
10/7/2022 7871.511 7819.042 7674.986 439.063 5.39 16.541281 1425.24 4373.8952 0.032
10/8/2022 7871.511 7819.042 7680.439 439.097 5.419 16.630278 1430.659 4390.5255 0.034
10/9/2022 7873.269 7819.042 7683.867 439.129 5.154 15.817024 1435.813 4406.3425 0.032

10/10/2022 7877.027 7819.042 7685.054 439.155 4.919 15.095837 1440.732 4421.4383 0.026
10/11/2022 7878.106 7819.042 7688.398 439.179 4.399 13.500018 1445.131 4434.9384 0.024
10/12/2022 7883.45 7819.042 7688.398 439.211 5.312 16.301908 1450.443 4451.2403 0.032
10/13/2022 7886.968 7819.042 7690.594 439.241 5.684 17.443533 1456.127 4468.6838 0.03
10/14/2022 7892.987 7819.042 7690.594 439.281 5.979 18.348853 1462.106 4487.0327 0.04
10/15/2022 7898.692 7819.042 7690.594 439.301 5.685 17.446601 1467.791 4504.4793 0.02
10/16/2022 7904.511 7819.042 7690.594 439.351 5.769 17.704388 1473.56 4522.1836 0.05
10/17/2022 7907.944 7819.042 7691.374 439.381 4.183 12.837139 1477.743 4535.0208 0.03
10/18/2022 7907.944 7819.042 7695.605 439.411 4.201 12.892379 1481.944 4547.9132 0.03
10/19/2022 7907.944 7819.042 7700.583 439.451 4.938 15.154146 1486.882 4563.0673 0.04
10/20/2022 7907.944 7819.042 7706.522 439.501 5.889 18.072654 1492.771 4581.14 0.05
10/21/2022 7907.944 7819.042 7712.972 439.521 6.43 19.732919 1499.201 4600.8729 0.02
10/22/2022 7907.944 7819.042 7719.368 439.571 6.346 19.475133 1505.547 4620.348 0.05
10/23/2022 7907.944 7819.042 7725.538 439.621 6.12 18.781566 1511.667 4639.1296 0.05
10/24/2022 7907.944 7819.042 7731.485 439.661 5.907 18.127894 1517.574 4657.2575 0.04
10/25/2022 7907.944 7819.042 7737.068 439.691 5.553 17.041509 1523.127 4674.299 0.03
10/26/2022 7907.944 7819.042 7742.288 439.721 5.19 15.927504 1528.317 4690.2265 0.03
10/27/2022 7907.944 7819.042 7747.273 439.751 4.955 15.206317 1533.272 4705.4328 0.03
10/28/2022 7907.944 7822.228 7748.921 439.791 4.794 14.712226 1538.066 4720.145 0.04
10/29/2022 7907.944 7827.525 7748.921 439.841 5.247 16.102431 1543.313 4736.2475 0.05
10/30/2022 7911.295 7829.352 7748.921 439.881 5.138 15.767922 1548.451 4752.0154 0.04
10/31/2022 7916.151 7829.352 7748.921 439.921 4.816 14.779742 1553.267 4766.7951 0.04
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